DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER
FINANCIAL REPORT
JULY 31, 2025

In accordance with Section 114.026 of the Texas Local Government Code, report is hereby made of changes in the financial position of Dallas
County, Texas as of July 31, 2025. Said report has been approved by the Dallas County Commissioners Court and filed with the Dallas County

Clerk in accordance with the State Statutes.
I. FUND ACTIVITY*

General Fund
Interest & Sinking
Bond Fund

Special & Trust Fund

Total

General Fund
Interest & Sinking
Bond Fund

Special & Trust Fund

Total
II1. INVESTMENT OF FUNDS*

Direct Repurchase Agreements

Pool Investment

Federal Agencies Coupon Securities/MBS
Certificate of Deposit (CD)

Total

III. INTEREST EARNINGS*
Portfolio Operating

Portfolio Bond

Portfolio Debt

Portfolio Special

Tax Office Funds

Special, Trust and Other Funds
Employee Benefit

Idle fund in Master Accts.

Total
IV. MARKET VALUE FOR COUNTY FUNDS
Market Value for Pool Investment
Market Value Certificate of Deposit
Market Value for U. S. Government/ Other Securities
Total
V. BONDED INDEBTEDNESS

Principal balance as of June 30, 2025
Interest balance as of June 30, 2025

JULY 2025

RECEIPTS
$238,409,925.77
$943,413.76
$139,334.69
$47,179,142.70

$286,671,816.92

JULY 2025
DISBURSEMENTS
$315,641,985.32
$24,025,074.05
$296,215.38
$51,045,263.30

$391,008,538.05

JULY 2025
$0.00
$420,699,669.94
$595,369,055.54
$24,371,000.00

$1,040,439,725.48

JULY 2025
$2,960,864.22
$135,329.27
$184,471.84
$41,433.45
$35,616.83
$410.45
$9,377.25
$5,191.62

$3,372,694.93

JULY 2024

RECEIPTS
$158,841,097.41
$1,920,465.61
$0.00
$26,163,778.79

$186,925,341.81

JULY 2024

DISBURSEMENTS
$204,158,235.51
$24,305,600.00
$206,161.80
$28,575,889.59

$257,245,886.90

FY 2025 TOTAL
$28,606,322.97
$2,370,627.84
$1,297,020.34
$462,099.32
$364,941.11
$3,505.12
$265,647.65
$67,619.82

$33,437,784.17

JULY 2025
$420,699,669.94
$24,480,523.08
$592,374,824.69

$1,037,555,017.71

$198,645,000.00
$65,211,800.00

Principal payments in July 2025 $0.00
Interest payments in July 2025 $0.00
Total Principal and Interest July 31, 2025 263,856,800.00

* Total is net of funds collected by Tax Collector for local governmental agencies other than Dallas County.

Attest: Certified:

L. / blee e d orni—
Clerk of the Commissioners Court Pauline Medrano
Dallas County Treasurer

Date: August 21, 2025



