DALLAS COUNTY TREASURER FINANCIAL REPORT JULY 31, 2025

In accordance with Section 114.026 of the Texas Local Government Code, report is hereby made of changes in the financial position of Dallas County, Texas as of July 31, 2025. Said report has been approved by the Dallas County Commissioners Court and filed with the Dallas County Clerk in accordance with the State Statutes.

Clerk in accordance with the State Statutes.		
I. FUND ACTIVITY* General Fund Interest & Sinking Bond Fund Special & Trust Fund	JULY 2025 RECEIPTS \$238,409,925.77 \$943,413.76 \$139,334.69 \$47,179,142.70	JULY 2024 RECEIPTS \$158,841,097.41 \$1,920,465.61 \$0.00 \$26,163,778.79
Total	\$286,671,816.92	\$186,925,341.81
General Fund Interest & Sinking Bond Fund Special & Trust Fund	JULY 2025 DISBURSEMENTS \$315,641,985.32 \$24,025,074.05 \$296,215.38 \$51,045,263.30	JULY 2024 DISBURSEMENTS \$204,158,235.51 \$24,305,600.00 \$206,161.80 \$28,575,889.59
Total	\$391,008,538.05	\$257,245,886.90
II. INVESTMENT OF FUNDS* Direct Repurchase Agreements Pool Investment Federal Agencies Coupon Securities/MBS Certificate of Deposit (CD)	JULY 2025 \$0.00 \$420,699,669,94 \$595,369,055.54 \$24,371,000.00	
Total	\$1,040,439,725.48	
III. INTEREST EARNINGS* Portfolio Operating Portfolio Bond Portfolio Debt Portfolio Special Tax Office Funds Special, Trust and Other Funds Employee Benefit Idle fund in Master Accts. Total	JULY 2025 \$2,960,864.22 \$135,329.27 \$184,471.84 \$41,433.45 \$35,616.83 \$410.45 \$9,377.25 \$5,191.62	FY 2025 TOTAL \$28,606,322.97 \$2,370,627.84 \$1,297,020.34 \$462,099.32 \$364,941.11 \$3,505.12 \$265,647.65 \$67,619.82 \$33,437,784.17
IV. MARKET VALUE FOR COUNTY FUNDS Market Value for Pool Investment Market Value Certificate of Deposit	ψ5/57 2/65 1155	JULY 2025 \$420,699,669.94 \$24,480,523.08
Market Value for U. S. Government/ Other Securities		<u>\$592,374,824.69</u>
Total		\$1,037,555,017.71
V. BONDED INDEBTEDNESS		
Principal balance as of June 30, 2025 Interest balance as of June 30, 2025 Principal payments in July 2025 Interest payments in July 2025		\$198,645,000.00 \$65,211,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Total Principal and Interest July 31, 2025		263,856,800.00
* Total is net of funds collected by Tax Collector for local gover	rnmental agencies other than Dallas County.	
Attest:	Certified:	

Pauline Medrano Dallas County Treasurer

Date: August 21, 2025

Clerk of the Commissioners Court